Applications
Configurations
Temperature Range
Approvals
Up to 50°C (122°F)
DIN 30672
Step-Down Joints
CanusaWrap™

(138 mils)
(62 mils)
Ordering Example
PMA-120/40-1500-BK
PMA-170/80-450-BK
PMO-200/100-450-BK
PMOF - 240/90-300-BK
KLOX-220/80-300-BK
WLOX-B-450-30-BK
CLH-115-450-BK or
CLH-150-450-BK
Colours
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
BK -
BK -
BL -
BK -
Black
Black